
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

99 

18 

105 

19 

40 

14 

Name 

Madison Knox 

Laura Romney 

Jean Murphy 

Darrell Thornley 

Kelly Cupstid 

Gregory Thompson 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Group 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

2:40.477 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:19.689 

24:00.166 

22:00.158 

7:52.747 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

3 

Best Tm 

2:33.327 

2:53.520 

3:04.042 

2:33.568 

In Lap 

8 

8 

1 

3 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 Treuhaft (F/V) 

1967 Zink C4 

1969 Autodynamics MK-V 

1968 Vink Formula V 

1985 Ariel Formula Vee 

1963 Triumph TR4 

Color 

Gold 

W h i t e / r e d / m a r o o  

White 

Gray 

Red 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 
Gp 5=Group 5 

Gp5-R4=Race 4 

Race started at 14:07:47 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/11/2022 14:10 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing


