

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School												Sorted on Laps
Gp .	5=Group	5				Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles						
Gp5-R4=Race 4						9/11/2022 14:10						
Rac	e starteo	l at 14	:07:47									
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Group	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color
1	1	99	Madison Knox	Student	5		21:19.689	8	2:33.327	8	1972 Treuhaft (F/V)	Gold
2	2	18	Laura Romney	Student	5	2:40.477	24:00.166	8	2:53.520	8	1967 Zink C4	W hite/red/r
3	3	105	Jean Murphy	Student	5	1 Lap	22:00.158	7	3:04.042	1	1969 Autodynamics MK-V	White
DNF	DNF	19	Darrell Thornley	Student	5	DNF	7:52.747	3	2:33.568	3	1968 Vink Formula V	Gray
Not cla	ssified											
)NS	DNS	40	Kelly Cupstid	Student	5	DNS				0	1985 Ariel Formula Vee	
)NS	DNS	14	Gregory Thompson	Student	5	DNS				0	1963 Triumph TR4	Red

Orbits